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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,987.00 $1,902.00 $85.00  1.41 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.41
20 SPOT Totals: $1,902.00 $1,987.00 $85.00 

3 $89.99 $45.00 $44.99  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $10.00 $0.75 $9.25  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.07
3FOR$1 Totals: $45.75 $101.99 $56.24 

5 $17,978.03 $12,165.96 $5,812.07  12.76  0.83  0.115 SPOT

 12.76
5 SPOT Totals: $12,165.96 $17,978.03 $5,812.07 

2 $3,583.78 $1,943.58 $1,640.20  2.54  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $4,778.90 $3,483.57 $1,295.33  3.39  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $1,751.25 $691.39 $1,059.86  1.24  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $885.30 $53.75 $831.55  0.63  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $1,572.60 $1,387.75 $184.85  1.12  0.66  0.01BEST BET

7 $241.50 $171.30 $70.20  0.17  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $51.25 $7.52 $43.73  0.04  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 9.13
BEST BET Totals: $7,738.86 $12,864.58 $5,125.72 

1 $178.00 $81.00 $97.00  0.13  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,206.96 $1,539.41 $667.55  1.57  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $2,066.25 $1,812.60 $253.65  1.47  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $467.25 $258.50 $208.75  0.33  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $101.75 $13.60 $88.15  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $10,781.99 $7,067.66 $3,714.33  7.65  0.93  0.07BONUS BA

7 $94.17 $8.68 $85.49  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $22.75 $0.00 $22.75  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $355.33 $173.28 $182.05  0.25  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $225.85 $391.00 ($165.15)  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $24.30 $8.96 $15.34  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $42.90 $2.62 $40.28  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $1.26 $0.00 $1.26  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.26 $0.00 $1.26  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $51.50 $14.00 $37.50  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.80
BONUS BA Totals: $11,371.31 $16,621.52 $5,250.21 

40 $1,435.00 $1,323.00 $112.00  1.02 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.02
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,323.00 $1,435.00 $112.00 

32 $95.95 $21.20 $74.75  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $21.20 $95.95 $74.75 

4 $171.00 $125.00 $46.00  0.12  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $136.80 $0.00 $136.80  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $34.20 $0.00 $34.20  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.24
KINGO Totals: $125.00 $342.00 $217.00 

8 $4,665.81 $1,344.00 $3,321.81  3.31  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 3.31
MBPENNY Totals: $1,344.00 $4,665.81 $3,321.81 

2 $2,456.05 $1,753.20 $702.85  1.74  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $5,074.45 $3,772.55 $1,301.90  3.60  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $12,196.75 $10,079.48 $2,117.27  8.66  0.94  0.08MEAN GR
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5 $387.10 $89.15 $297.95  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $798.58 $288.36 $510.22  0.57  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $812.76 $137.46 $675.30  0.58  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,273.09 $1,449.24 ($176.15)  0.90  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $530.83 $294.80 $236.03  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $830.24 $920.07 ($89.83)  0.59  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $162.23 $114.48 $47.75  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $325.93 $75.68 $250.25  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $21.27 $69.96 ($48.69)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $31.08 $25.36 $5.72  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $188.61 $72.16 $116.45  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 17.80
MEAN GR Totals: $19,141.95 $25,088.97 $5,947.02 

1 $32.00 $22.20 $9.80  0.02  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,182.65 $1,024.93 $157.72  0.84  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,564.20 $1,447.76 $116.44  1.11  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,570.35 $3,218.39 $1,351.96  3.24  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $205.70 $266.59 ($60.89)  0.15  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.36
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,979.87 $7,554.90 $1,575.03 

2 $12.00 $0.25 $11.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $12.00 $11.75 

8 $1,658.89 $1,349.55 $309.34  1.18  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.18
PENNY Totals: $1,349.55 $1,658.89 $309.34 

8 $192.93 $32.25 $160.68  0.14  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.14
PENY Totals: $32.25 $192.93 $160.68 

3 $6,282.34 $3,693.05 $2,589.29  4.46  0.65  0.03REDWBLUE

 4.46
REDWBLUE Totals: $3,693.05 $6,282.34 $2,589.29 

1 $1,636.19 $1,520.70 $115.49  1.16  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,027.44 $2,965.08 $62.36  2.15  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $11,842.08 $8,832.18 $3,009.90  8.40  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $1,105.90 $839.89 $266.01  0.78  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $664.60 $106.36 $558.24  0.47  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,554.85 $808.50 $746.35  1.10  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $432.22 $264.41 $167.81  0.31  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $241.34 $18.64 $222.70  0.17  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $281.95 $157.42 $124.53  0.20  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $507.64 $172.46 $335.18  0.36  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $127.64 $17.99 $109.65  0.09  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $111.63 $33.55 $78.08  0.08  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $49.25 $6.87 $42.38  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $24.41 $8.15 $16.26  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $946.32 $286.07 $660.25  0.67  0.70  0.00Regular

 16.00
Regular Totals: $16,038.27 $22,553.46 $6,515.19 

1 $1,733.38 $1,267.16 $466.22  1.23  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $7,890.55 $4,440.72 $3,449.83  5.60  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $3,802.85 $3,518.02 $284.83  2.70  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $719.50 $325.12 $394.38  0.51  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $637.25 $1,727.00 ($1,089.75)  0.45  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 10.49
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,278.02 $14,783.53 $3,505.51 

3 $4,495.10 $2,667.28 $1,827.82  3.19  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $1,603.84 $1,495.94 $107.90  1.14  0.66  0.01SUPERSP

5 $66.00 $12.00 $54.00  0.05  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $45.00 $16.00 $29.00  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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7 $12.00 $2.00 $10.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 4.42
SUPERSP Totals: $4,193.22 $6,221.94 $2,028.72 

40 $475.80 $50.00 $425.80  0.34 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.34
TOP S Totals: $50.00 $475.80 $425.80 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $140,916.63 $97,793.51 $43,123.12 
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